Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

02-05-2004



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

	1.7804		Attorney Docket No. 118023
	Please record the attached orig	inal docui	ment or copy thereof.
1.	A. Name of conveying party: Masayuki SOGA	2. A.	Name and address of receiving party: TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA 1, TOYOTA-CHO, TOYOTA-SHI, AICHI-KEN, 471-8571 JAPAN
	B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No		
3.	A. Nature of conveyance:	В.	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☒ No
	Assignment		
	Security Agreement Change of Name		
	Other		
	B. Execution Date: January 20, 2004		
4.	A. If this document is being filed together with a new appli	cation, th	e execution date of the application is: January 20, 20
	B. Patent Application No.(s)		Patent No.(s)
	Additional numbers atta		
5,	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. То	tal number of applications and patents involved: 1
	Name: James A. Oliff	7. A.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
		B.	Enclosed (Check No. 150491)
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320		edit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to posit account number 15-0461.
9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informative original document.	ation is tr	ue and correct and any attached copy is a true copy

PATENT REEL: 014944 FRAME: 0252

ASST	CNN	MENT
------	-----	------

(1-8)		(1)	Masayuki SOGA	⁽⁵⁾		
	Insert	(2)		(6)		
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)				
		(4)				
			In consideration of the sum of on of the undersigned, each unders	e dollar (\$1.00) and othe	r good and valuable	consideration paid
(9)	Insert Name of					
(10)	Assignee Insert Address of	(9)	TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUS	,		
	Assignee	(10)	1, Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Ai	chi-ken, 471-8571 Japa	n	
(11)	Insert	the ent invent divisio	after designated as the Assignee) ire right, title and interest for the on, and in all applications for path nal, continuation, substitute, and is and reexamination certificates the VEHICULAR BRAKI	United States of Americ ent including any and al reissue application(s), a hat may be granted on the NG CONTROL	a as defined in 35 U. I provisional, non-pro nd all Letters Patent, ne invention known a: APPARATUS	S.C. §100, in the ovisional, extensions, s
	Identification such as Title, Case		ABNORMALITY DET BRAKING APPARAT		DD FOR VEH	ICULAR
	Number, or Foreign		110002			
	Application Number	•	ley Docket 110.			
			ch the undersigned has (have) ex a date herewith or	ecuted an application for	r patent in the United	States of America
(12)	Insert Date of		January 20, 2004			
•	Signing of	(12)	on			
	Application					
(13)	Alternative Identification for	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number		·	
	filed applications	filed	January 28, 2004			
claims of reexamin from said herein as binding of identification	gnee in every way possible it 3) Each undersigned agree reprovisions of the Internation 4) Each undersigned agree nation a grant of a valid Unit 5) Each undersigned authord application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not on him and his heirs, succes 6) Each undersigned hereb	n obtaining to execute to perform the States and a Assignee, a executed, sors, assign grants the states and a sors, assign the sors, assign the states are a sort as a sort are	reof, or any patent or reissue appig evidence and going forward with a life papers and documents and pention for Protection of Industrial mall affirmative acts which may patent to the Assignee. equests the Director of Patents to as Assignee of the entire interest, and will not execute, any agreements and legal representatives. e firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Pile in order to comply with the rule	th such interference. perform any act which m Property or similar agree be necessary to obtain, it issue any and all Letter and covenants that he has ents in conflict herewith. C the power to insert on	ay be necessary in co- ements. maintain or confirm b s Patents of the Unite as full right to convey, and agrees that this	onnection with by reissue or cd States resulting the entire interest assignment is further
	In witness whereof, execu-	ted by the	undersigned on the date(s) opp			
Date	January 20,	2004	Inventor Signature	Masayuter	Loga	(SEAL)
Date _			Inventor Signature	·	·	
Date						(SEAL)
			Inventor Signature			
Date						(SEAL)
~						(SEAL)
Date _			Inventor Signature	·		(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Date _			Inventor Signature Inventor Signature			(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Date			Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature			(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Date _ Date _ Date _ Date _	This assignment should pref	erably be	Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	e if within the U.S.A. (b)		(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
Date _ Date _ Date _ Date _	This assignment should pref	erably be	Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Signed before: (a) a Notary Public two witnesses who also sign here	e if within the U.S.A. (b)	a U.S. Consul if out	(SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)

RECORDED: 01/28/2004

PATENT REEL: 014944 FRAME: 0253